2018 List of IODAI Events

Closing dates / Price / late entry price & final closing date

Host Club Sailor Fleet Entry Open Closing date Late Up to closing
entry date

fee

Baltimore Baltimore SC | Rg/Trans/Jnr/Snr | 15November | £€200.10 | Mon 8 January €300 Mon 15 January

11 to 16 Feb 2017 2018

Trials Dun Qualification only | Qualification | €120.11 March 14 €240.11 March 19"
. Laoghaire Only

5/6/7/8 April Feb 28th

Ulsters YMar:afzfeb Rg/Jnr/Snr Mon €60.01 | Friday4May | €120.01 | Wed 9 May

19/20 May acht el 23 April

VP Team Howth Yacht Teams of 4 Details posted

Racing Cup Club closer to

15 June event

Leinsters Howélh EaCht Rg/Inr/Snr Mon €60.02 Friday 1 June | €120.02 Wed 6 June

16/17 June Y 21 May

Crosbie Cup Sutton Silver Sailors only Mon €60.05 July 28 None July 28

28/29 July Dinghy Club | jnr/Snr/Regatta 25 June

Connachts L°}:_8h foﬁ Rg/Inr/Snr Mon €60.03 | Friday 22 June | €120.03 | Wed 27 June

7/8 July sailing Clu 11 June

Nationals Kinsac'le ZaCht Rg/Inr/Snr Friday €160.06 | Wednesday 1 | €260.06 Mon 6 Aug

16/17/18/19 ’ 1June Aug

Aug

Munsters T'_T_'ee Bla\; Rg/Inr/Snr Mon €60.04 | Friday 24 Aug | €120.04 Wed 29 Aug

8/9 Sept ailing Clu 13 Aug

*Entries close at 10pm sharp on the closing date*
Key to Sailor Category:
* Rg=Regatta
* Trans =Transition
* Jnr=lJunior

* Snr=Senior



